1.00 5  1079.000SAREE D.NO-37036/K  1079.00 7  0.00

1.00 5  622.000SAREE BLACK BANI  622.00 8  0.00

5.00 5  900.000SAREE NEW LIGHT 

WORK

4500.00 9  0.00

5.00 5  870.000SAREE SUN LIGHT  4350.00 10  0.00

28521.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

28521.00

RS. TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

713.03

713.03

36.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

28521.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 713.03
5%

28521.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :